012524RY1/4 | Z7 | 800.789.3810 | quotes@kelvix.com
Zolo™ 7
indoor/outdoor led
washer/grazer
Features
•	 High Purity Tempered Glass
•	 Extruded Aluminum Alloy Housing
•	 Available in Titanium Gray, Black, or

Options
Unit Number	 Z-07-LV
Ordering Code	 LV
Louver Width	 2.14″ (54.3mm)
Louver Height	 0.79″ (20.0mm)
Overall Height	 1.34" (33.0mm)
Unit Number	 Z-07-ALV
Ordering Code	 ALV
Louver Width	 2.14″ (54.3mm)
Louver Height	 0.79″ (20.0mm)
Overall Height	 1.34" (34.0mm)
Louver
Asymmetric Louver
Unit Number	 Length
Z-57-FML-6	 6ft
Z-57-FML-20	 20ft
Z-57-FML-50	 50ft
Unit Number	 Length
Z-57-FMC-1	 1ft
Z-57-FMC-2	 2ft
Z-57-FMC-6	 6ft
Power & Connectors Options
Power Lead
Connector
24vdc+